13.8236.01001 Title.02000

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2374

Page 1, line 17, replace "seventieth" with "sixty-fourth" Page 2, line 7, replace "seventy" with "sixty-four" Page 2, line 12, replace "seventieth" with "sixty-fourth" Page 2, line 19, replace "seventieth" with "sixty-fourth" Page 3, line 16, replace "seventieth" with "sixty-fourth" Page 3, line 21, replace "seventieth" with "sixty-fourth" Page 4, line 19, replace "seventieth" with "sixty-fourth" Page 4, line 28, replace "seventieth" with "sixty-fourth" Page 5, line 25, replace "seventieth" with "sixty-fourth" Page 6, line 1, replace "seventieth" with "sixty-fourth" Page 7, line 7, replace "seventieth" with "sixty-fourth" Page 7, line 14, replace "seventieth" with "sixty-fourth" Page 7, line 17, replace "seventieth" with "sixty-fourth" Page 7, line 20, overstrike "more than ninety days " Page 7, line 25, overstrike "more than ninety days" Page 9, line 24, replace "seventieth" with "sixty-fourth" Page 9, line 31, replace "seventieth" with "sixty-fourth" Page 10, line 3, replace "seventieth" with "sixty-fourth" Page 10, line 9, replace "seventieth" with "sixty-fourth" Page 10, line 13, replace "seventieth" with "sixty-fourth" Page 11, line 4, replace "seventieth" with "sixty-fourth" Page 11, line 8, replace "seventieth" with "sixty-fourth" Page 12, line 4, replace "seventieth" with "sixty-fourth" Page 12, line 30, replace "seventieth" with "sixty-fourth" Page 13, line 7, replace "seventieth" with "sixty-fourth" Page 13, line 9, replace "seventieth" with "sixty-fourth" Page 13, line 16, replace "seventieth" with "sixty-fourth" Page 13, line 19, replace "seventieth" with "sixty-fourth" Page 13, line 27, replace "seventieth" with "sixty-fourth" Page 13, line 30, replace "<u>seventieth</u>" with "<u>sixty-fourth</u>" Page 15, line 26, replace "<u>seventieth</u>" with "<u>sixty-fourth</u>" Page 16, line 4, replace "<u>seventieth</u>" with "<u>sixty-fourth</u>" Page 16, line 15, replace "<u>seventieth</u>" with "<u>sixty-fourth</u>" Page 16, line 21, replace "<u>seventieth</u>" with "<u>sixty-fourth</u>" Page 17, line 10, replace "<u>seventieth</u>" with "<u>sixty-fourth</u>" Page 18, line 5, replace "<u>seventieth</u>" with "<u>sixty-fourth</u>" Page 18, line 16, replace "<u>seventieth</u>" with "<u>sixty-fourth</u>" Page 18, line 29, replace "<u>seventieth</u>" with "<u>sixty-fourth</u>" Page 19, line 12, replace "<u>seventieth</u>" with "<u>sixty-fourth</u>" Page 20, line 17, replace "<u>seventieth</u>" with "<u>sixty-fourth</u>" Page 21, line 18, replace "<u>seventieth</u>" with "<u>sixty-fourth</u>"